

Fauntleroy Children's Center 37<sup>th</sup> Annual Auction Online: March 9 -17, 2023 Live: March 16, 2023 **Sponsorship Opportunities** 

Presenting Sponsorship \$1,000 and above	<ul> <li>Event Presented by You.</li> <li>Large, prominent logo placement on all materials, auction website, event signage,</li> </ul>	
	<ul><li>and invitations.</li><li>Employee Engagement Opportuniti</li></ul>	es
\$500	<ul> <li>Logo placement on all materials, au</li> <li>Employee Engagement Opportuniti</li> </ul>	iction website, event signage, and invitations. es
\$250	<ul> <li>Logo placement on select materials, auction website, and event signage.</li> <li>Employee Engagement Opportunities</li> </ul>	
	* Logos are to be provided by the sp	ponsor
For more information about	sponsorship, please contact us at (206) 932	2-9590 or <u>auction@fauntleroychildrenscenter.org</u>
	sh to sponsor the Fauntleroy Children's Ce	enter 37 <sup>th</sup> Annual Auction
Sponsor's Name		Sponsor's Phone
Sponsorship Amount: 🗌 \$1,0	000 (Presenting Sponsor) 🗌 \$500	□\$250 □ Other \$
	ur logo to: <u>auction@fauntleroychildrenscer</u> Fauntleroy Children's Center with note of A	

Fauntleroy Children's Center 9131 California Ave SW Seattle, WA 98136